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Fold Outdoor Wall Sconce
By Hinkley Lighting

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 500 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 71.43

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2700K

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90 CRI

LAMP LIFE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40000 hours

Technical Information

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . China

INTEGRATED LED MODULE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 x LED/7W/120V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6"W x 16"H x 2.75"D

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Low Voltage Electronic

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Heritage Brass

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . N/A

Specifications

Description

With creases in all the right places, the Fold
Outdoor Wall Sconce's meticulously crafted
downlight design creates a chic Dark Sky option
for contemporary exteriors. Dimmable integrated
LEDs create plenty of functional light for
entryways and outdoor living spaces.

Shown in heritage brass

CLICK TO VIEW PRODUCT

Notes:
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